Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 6 September 2025 at 6:56 am.

Horse

Anotherhouse
Anyways
Arapaho

Au Revoir
Blazerro
Boldinho
Brilliant Venture
Celestial Fury
Ceolwulf
Costazita
Currimundi
Diasonic
Dragonstone
Encoder
Equal Baance
Goldman
He'll Rip
Headphones
Jimmysstar
Kalasec
Kaptain Kaos
Karacasu
Kovalica
Lacevinsky
Land Legend

Date

Race

Morphettville Parks #5
Bairnsdale #3
Randwick #7

Kilcoy #4
Townsville#3

Darwin #5

Moonee Valley #4
Doomben #3
Randwick #7

Belmont #3

Belmont #7
Townsville #7
Randwick #38
Doomben #2
Birdsville #6

Moonee Valley #8
Moonee Valley #3
Morphettville Parks #7
Randwick #3
Morphettville Parks #6
Belmont #7
Morphettville Parks #5
Randwick #9

Junction #2

Randwick #7

Score/
Starts
211
6/4
38/8
13/3
5/1
171
712
2/1
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Factor

129 4.1
10.0 30
4.3

9.0 4.0
10.7 -3.7
12.9 0.1
12.9 6.1
10.6

29

5.2

10.3 -0.3
14.6

10.6 10.4
5.2

9.0 9.0
8.7 0.3
7.3 6.7
8.3 -2.3
12.2

7.7

9.6

74 4.6
10.6 84
19

12.6 54
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Horse

Major Artie
Mob Buster
Nashira

Olden

On Patrol
Options
Private Eye
Queman
Raging Bull
RiseTo It
Rokanori
Santa Brae
Scorched Land
Sentimental Hero
Sir Leapalot
Skybird

Snow Prince
Stupendous
Testator Silens
The Brumby
Travolta
Viminele
Weigall Tiger
Zou Sensation

Race

Townsville #3
Randwick #10
Doomben #7
Belmont #4
Belmont #2
Bendigo #9
Randwick #9
Moonee Valley #9
Moonee Valley #4
Moonee Valley #4
Belmont #7
Kalgoorlie #7
Birdsville #6
Kalgoorlie #7
Morphettville Parks #4
Moonee Valley #9
Kalgoorlie #6
Moonee Valley #2
Birdsville #6
Kilcoy #7
Randwick #4
Doomben #38
Doomben #8
Moonee Valley #5

Score/
Starts
42
712
2/1
2/1

52
58/14
11/6
2/11
4/2
13/5
71
2/11
4/2
2/11
9/2
713

4/2
3/2
12/8
4/2
2/1
512

Barrier

Fred
Factor

-39

0.2
-0.8
-3.0

-0.6
-0.3

-0.9

-0.8
-43.1
-74
-39
-0.6

Months
Idle
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Value

12.1

6.5

10.2
9.0
129

5.8
6.0
16.9
5.6
7.3
9.0
59
8.7
9.8
52.1
16.4
11.9
8.6
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